
303 West Commonwealth
Avenue, Fullerton, CaliforniaCity of Fullerton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1030

Status:Type: Regular Business Agenda Ready

In control: City Council - Successor Agency - Housing Authority

On agenda: Final action:10/5/2021

Title: CLOSED-CIRCUIT TELEVISION NETWORK AND SECURITY INTEGRATION

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 100521 IT CCTV Replacement Agenda Report, 2. 100521 IT CCTV Replacement PSA, 3. 100521
IT CCTV Replacement Proposal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CLOSED-CIRCUIT TELEVISION NETWORK AND SECURITY INTEGRATION

Staff requests City Council approval to award a Professional Services Agreement with Wachter, Inc.
for critical closed-circuit television (CCTV) network upgrades and appropriate Fiscal Year 2021-22
General Fund balance for the CCTV network upgrades.

Recommendation:

1. Approve $1,467,334.23 Professional Services Agreement with Wachter, Inc. effective October
5, 2021 and authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute and administer the agreement, in a
form approved by the City Attorney.

2. Authorize Fiscal Year 2021-22 appropriation and budget adjustments from the General Fund
to the Information Technology Fund.

3. Authorize City Manager, or designee, to approve purchase or change orders for the CCTV
network upgrades within the approved project budget.

City of Fullerton Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

